
 
Status of Women at Davis Administrative Advisory Committee (SWADAAC) 

Membership Roster 2020-2021 

 
        

LAST FIRST TITLE\DEPARTMENT EMAIL 

Adams Susan Academic Federation, Betty Irene Moore School of 
Nursing 

sladams@ucdavis.edu 

Barbu Sophie Co-Vice Chair, Assistant Director, College of 
Engineering 

sjbarbu@ucdavis.edu 

Bauman Melissa Co-Vice Chair, Academic Senate, Psychiatry and 
Behavioral Science, UCDH 

mdbauman@ucdavis.edu 

Bechtel Molly Past Chair, Outreach and Engagement Coordinator, 
College of Engineering 

mmbechtel@ucdavis.edu 

Bindas Ava Graduate Student, English akbindas@ucdavis.edu 

Boving Pernille Ex-officio, Academic Federation, Wildlife & Fisheries 
Biology 

boving@ucdavis.edu 

Cerruti Laura VC office of Diversity, Equity and Inclusion lmcerruti@ucdavis.edu 

Chung Ga Academic Senate, Asian American Studies  gachung@ucdavis.edu 

Crowe Sarah UG Student, Political Science Secrowe@ucdavis.edu  

Datanagan Carla Staff, Campus Events and Vistor Services  cdatanagan@ucdavis.edu  

Fuller Kathleen Staff, HR (Labor Relations) kfuller@shcs.ucdavis.edu 

Hajani Lamia  Ex-officio – SDAAC Chair, Development Assistant, 
College of Engineering  

 lshajani@ucdavis.edu  

Joshi Rucha Faculty, Biomedical Engineering  rvjoshi@ucdavis.edu 

Kirk  Kaitlyn Staff, Internationa Medicine Infectious Diseases  kkirk@ucdavis.edu 

Leung Audin UG Student, Community and Regional Development krileung@ucdavis.edu  

Luckenbill Julia Academic Federation, Human Ecology jaluckenbill@ucdavis.edu 

McKibbin Paige Staff, Fire Prevention Services plmckibbin@ucdavis.edu 

Mendoza Lynette Staff, Pediatric Heart Center  lynmendoza@ucdavis.edu 

Nelson-Alford Cecily Staff, Women’s Resources & Research Ctr cnelsona@ucdavis.edu 

Nichols Danesha Director, Harassment & Discrimination Assistance & 
Prevention Program 

dnnichols@ucdavis.edu 

Pater** Cheryl SWADAAC Secretary, Teaching/Research Animal 
Care Srvc 

cspater@ucdavis.edu 

Reed Gina Past Co-Chair, Marketing Specialist, Continuing and 
Professional Education 

ggreed@ucdavis.edu 

Reed Rahim AEVC Campus Community Relations rreed@ucdavis.edu  

Reis Noelle  Staff, Real Estate Services  nsreis@ucdavis.edu 

Scott Valencia Student, Senior, Anthropology vgscott@ucdavis.edu 

Singhal Ranjana Senior Clinical Development Engineer, UCD Health ransinghal@ucdavis.edu 

Stone Sherri Past Co-chair, CAO, Ob-Gyn, UCDH sstone@ucdavis.edu  

Thompson Aubrey Staff. UC Davis Environmental Health Sciences Center abthompson@ucdavis.edu   

Ward Anna* Co-Chair Staff, Feminist Research Institute annward@ucdavis.edu 

Weil Jennifer  Academic Federation, Cell Biology and Anatomy  jenpayne@ucdavis.edu 

Wong Katrina* Co-Chair SWADAAC, School of Law kliwong@ucdavis.edu 

Yarova-Yarovaya Yuliya SWADAAC, Center for Mind and Brain yarovaya@ucdavis.edu 

Yeo Victoria UG Student, Statistics vdyeo@ucdavis.edu 

Zhang Chunjie Academic Senate, German and Russian Dept  chjzhang@ucdavis.edu 

Updated: 1/13/2021 
 

*  Co-chairs 
** Secretary 
 
New Members: 12 
Total membership: 34  
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